EQXN SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
1
The EQXN pump is a vertical discharge pump with SS housing. This pump has 2-6 stages, based on
pump size, for increase pressure. The motor is cooled by the pump water for safe operation even
with the pump only partially submerged. This comes with a double shaft seal with oil chamber for
increase shaft life.
Specification
• Capacity: up to 836 GPM

EQXN SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
2
EQXN SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
3
Outlet Outlet
Rated
current
(460)
Rated
head
Rated
head
Impeller
passage
mm inch kW HP A m3/h GPM m ft m3/h GPM mm
EQXN10/2-2.2 50 2 2.2 3.0 6.5 10.0 44.0 34.0 111.5 30.0 132.0 6.0
EQXN25/1-2.2 65 2.5 2.2 3.0 6.5 25.0 110.0 17.0 55.8 35.0 154.0 6.0
EQXN10/2-3 50 2 3.0 4.0 8.7 10.0 44.0 45.0 147.6 30.0 132.0 6.0
EQXN12.5/2-4 50 2 4.0 5.5 10.6 12.5 55.0 50.0 164.0 35.0 154.0 6.0
EQXN25/2-4 65 2.5 4.0 5.5 10.6 25.0 110.0 30.0 98.4 40.0 176.0 6.0
EQXN15/2-5.5 50 2 5.5 7.5 14.2 15.0 66.0 57.0 187.0 37.0 162.8 6.0
EQXN25/2-5.5 65 2.5 5.5 7.5 14.2 25.0 110.0 45.0 147.6 45.0 198.0 6.0
EQXN25/3-7.5 65 2.5 7.5 10.0 19.0 25.0 110.0 60.0 196.8 45.0 198.0 6.0
EQXN25/3-9.2 65 2.5 9.2 12.5 23.1 25.0 110.0 75.0 246.0 45.0 198.0 6.0
EQXN20/2-11 65 2.5 11.0 15.0 26.6 20.0 88.0 85.0 278.8 50.0 220.0 6.0
EQXN40/2-11 80 3 11.0 15.0 26.6 40.0 176.0 55.0 180.4 92.0 404.8 8.0
EQXN20/3-15 65 2.5 15.0 20.0 37.5 20.0 88.0 115.0 377.2 50.0 220.0 6.0
EQXN40/2-15 80 3 15.0 20.0 37.5 40.0 176.0 75.0 246.0 95.0 418.0 8.0
EQXN40/2-18.5 80 3 18.5 25.0 45.0 40.0 176.0 85.0 278.8 98.0 431.2 8.0
EQXN20/4-22 65 2.5 22.0 30.0 54.5 20.0 88.0 170.0 557.6 50.0 220.0 6.0
EQXN40/3-22 80 3 22.0 30.0 54.5 40.0 176.0 110.0 360.8 100.0 440.0 8.0
Model
Motor Power Rate capacity max capacity
EQXN SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
4